
‘Have a Go’ Days and Dates for Outdoors from July 2019 to June 2020 
Calendar of environmental events 2019: 
https://www.environment.gov.au/about-us/media-centre/events  
 
FEBRUARY 
2 February World Wetlands Day https://www.worldwetlandsday.org/ 
MARCH 
1 March Clean up Australia Day http://www.cleanup.org.au/au/ 
3 March World Wildlife Day https://www.wildlifeday.org/ 
21 March International Day of Forests and the Tree http://www.un.org/en/events/forestsday/  
22 March World Water Day https://www.worldwaterday.org/  
28 March Earth Hour https://www.earthhour.org.au/ 
APRIL 
22 April Earth day https://www.earthday.org/earthday/countdown-to-2020/   
22 April International Mother Earth Day http://www.un.org/en/events/motherearthday/  
MAY 
3-9 May International Compost Awareness Week https://www.compostweek.com.au/ 
17 May Million Paws Walk (RSPCA) http://www.millionpawswalk.com.au/  
15 May Endangered Species Day http://www.endangered.org/campaigns/endangered-species-day/  
19-25 May National Volunteer Week https://www.volunteeringaustralia.org/get-involved/nvw/  
23 May World Turtle Day https://www.worldturtleday.org/ 
JUNE 
5 June World Environment Day https://observances.global/world-environment-day/  
8 June World Oceans Day https://www.worldoceansday.org/ 
JULY 
7-14 July NAIDOC Week https://www.naidoc.org.au/  
28 July National Tree Day https://treeday.planetark.org/about/ 
AUGUST 
10-18 Aug National Science Week https://www.scienceweek.net.au/  
19-25 Aug Keep Australia Beautiful Week http://kab.org.au/keep-australia-beautiful-week/  
SEPTEMBER 
1 September National Wattle Day http://www.wattleday.asn.au/ 
1–30 September Save the Koala Month https://www.savethekoala.com/how-to-help/save-koala-month 
2–8 September Sea Week   http://www.aaee.org.au/event/seaweek-2019/ 
7 September National Threatened Species Day https://www.environment.nsw.gov.au/topics/animals-and-
plants/threatened-species/saving-our-species-news/threatened-species-day  
9 September National Bilby Day http://savethebilbyfund.com/get-involved/nbd-events 
9-15 September National Organic Week https://www.organicweek.net.au/core/    
15 September Bushcare’s Big Day Out  https://conservationvolunteers.com.au/what-we-do/bushcares-big-day-out/ 
20-22 September Clean Up the World https://www.cleanuptheworld.org/ 
OCTOBER 
1–7 Oct Be kind to Animal Week https://www.animalsaustralia.org/mobile/events/?event=143  
4 October Walk to Work Day http://www.walk.com.au/wtw/homepage.asp  
11 October International Day of the Girl Child https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/un/girl-child-day  
21-27 October Aussie Backyard Bird Count https://aussiebirdcount.org.au/    
22-28 Oct Bird Week http://birdlife.org.au/get-involved/whats-on/bird-week  
NOVEMBER 
5 November World Tsunami Awareness Day https://www.unisdr.org/tsunamiday  
11–17 November National Recycling Week https://recyclingnearyou.com.au/nationalrecyclingweek/about  
19 November World Toilet Day http://www.un.org/en/events/toiletday/  
DECEMBER 
 5 December World Soil Day  http://www.fao.org/global-soil-partnership/world-soil-day/background/en/  
5 December International Volunteer Day https://www.un.org/en/events/volunteerday/  
11 December International Mountain Day https://www.un.org/en/events/mountainday/  
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